

Form Submission - O-1 Employer Sponsor Sheet

2 messages

Squarespace <no-reply@squarespace.info> Reply-To: no-reply@squarespace.info

To: sherrod@oaklg.com

Sun, Jun 14, 2020 at 3:11 PM

Sponsor Organization: SDS Sports Agency L.L.C.

email and phone of Sponsor: sseward@plugfinancehub.com

Employer Address: 5309 Monroe Rd, Suite #108, Charlotte, NC 28205 United State

First, Middle, and Last name of Sponsor Contact: Sherrod Seward

Title of Employer: Principle

Employer's EIN Number (TAX ID): 84-4917272

How many employees does petitioner have?: 1

Has the Employee ever had a P or O visa before? If so, when and with what organization(s)?: N/A

Dates of Intended Employment if known: N/A

Year Employer's business was established: 2020

Itinerary Questions - Please list any information on the details of the athlete's stay in the United States if known - This includes flight information and living arrangements. If you have a competition/training/media schedule, this is

helpful as well.: N/A

(Sent via Sherrod Sports Visas)

Squarespace <no-reply@squarespace.info> Reply-To: no-reply@squarespace.info

To: sherrod@oaklg.com

Sun, Jun 14, 2020 at 3:21 PM

Sponsor Organization: SDS Sports Agency LLC

email and phone of Sponsor: sseward@plugfinancehub.com

Employer Address: 1717 N Street NW STE 1, Washington, DC 20036 United States

First, Middle, and Last name of Sponsor Contact: Sherrod Seward

Title of Employer: Principle

Employer's EIN Number (TAX ID): 84-4917272

How many employees does petitioner have?: 1

Has the Employee ever had a P or O visa before? If so, when and with what organization(s)?: N/A

Dates of Intended Employment if known: N/A

Year Employer's business was established: 2020

Itinerary Questions - Please list any information on the details of the athlete's stay in the United States if known - This includes flight information and living arrangements. If you have a competition/training/media schedule, this is helpful as well.: N/A

